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wKonam»

3asBka Ha pasMeleHne MyHMUnnasibHOro 3aka3sa Ha noctaBKy NMPOAYKTOB NMUTaHUA

HanmeHoBaHue
NPOAYKTOB

Cocuncku
Msaco rosagunHa
Msaco ntuubl (pune)
Pbi6a
Macno cnneBo4yHoe
Macno pacTtuTt-e
Ceblp
Anyo
CryweHHoe MO/IOKO
CmeTaHa
TBopor
Monoko
MakapoHbl
peuka
Puc
MweHnyHasa kpyna
MepnoBasa kpyna
daconb
fopox
Myka nweHu4yHasa
Opoxxu
Consb
Caxap
Yai
Kakao
NnmoH
BaHaHbl
A6n0okn
TopTuk boAapyuwkKa
TomaTHaa nacta
3eneHblli Topow ek
KapTtodensb
Kanycta
MopkoBb
CBekna
Nyk
Momupgopbsbl
Orypubl
MeuveHbe

Cokn HaTypanbHble
nTOro
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K-BO
300,00
1155,00
400,00
150,00
100,00
27,00
30,00
3200,00
51,25
20,00
40,00
80,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
50,00
10,00
40,00
40,00
200,00
0,80
30,00
400,00
6,00
1,50
36,00
737,00
605,00
3000,00
20,00
39,00
250,00
60,00
50,00
30,00
50,00
60,00
40,00
2400,00
2400,00

LleHa
353,00
367,00
286,00
216,00
600,00
153,00
469,00

5,70
148,00
270,00
215,00

97,00
70,00
91,00
70,00
55,00
40,00
145,00
45,00
45,00
500,00
12,00
57,00
950,00
1000,00
180,00
90,00
86,00
15,00
150,00
169,00
33,00
38,00
48,00
40,00
28,00
70,00
50,00
18,00
22,00

Cymma
105900,00
423885,00
114400,00
32400,00
60000,00
4131,00
14070,00
18240,00
7585,00
5400,00
8600,00
7760,00
7000,00
9100,00
7000,00
2750,00
400,00
5800,00
1800,00
9000,00
400,00
360,00
22800,00
5700,00
1500,00
6480,00
66330,00
52030,00
45000,00
3000,00
6591,00
8250,00
2280,00
2400,00
1200,00
1400,00
4200,00
2000,00
43200,00

52800,00
1173142,00

MpumeyaHune



